
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Friday,  October 17,  2014   

 
Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High   
 

****** 

 

Monday, October 20
th

: 
5/6 GB @ Biggsville (WC) 5:30* LVTM 4:30*    *Note new times* 

                                                                                

7/8 boys basketball practice starts October 20
th

. 

Physical forms are needed from:  Keith, Will 

 

TEACHERS:  If parents request picture retakes, they must return the original 

picture packet to the school office.  

 

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS    
Tuesday, Oct 21 (be here at 5:30) 

1. Jennifer 

2. Grace 

3. Taylor C. 

Monday, Oct 27 (be here at 5:30) 

       1.   Imily 

       2.   Tatiana 

       3.   Katherine 

 
 

***** 

Menu: Grilled cheese sandwich, cooked carrots, romaine lettuce, fruit 

 

Monday: BBQ rib/bun, corn, romaine lettuce, fruit 

 

 

Today’s Activities:  ----- 



Upcoming:          
                             Oct 20 – 24        - Book Fair 

                            Thurs,  Oct 23   -  Regular School Day, P/T Conferences 3:15 – 6:15pm 

                             Fri,      Oct 24   -  NO SCHOOL,  P/T Conferences 8am – noon    
  

                            Wed,   Nov 5      - 7/8 boys basketball pictures 

                            Fri,      Nov 7     -   Picture retakes 

                            Tues,   Nov 11  –   NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day 

                            Nov 26, 27, 28 –    NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving break 

 

                            Fri,   Dec 19       -  SIP, 12:30 Dismissal 

                            Dec 22 – Jan 2  –  NO SCHOOL, Christmas break 

                            Mon,  Jan 5       -   NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 

                            Tues,  Jan 6        -  School resumes 
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